General information about company

Scrip code 539773

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE178TO1024

Name of the company ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ly has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh?thelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner? ;




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharaeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Paley I\LO‘ Of Total nos. | 22 ? (})f total | class of securities (IX)
Cateoo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid zdl B ;ne(lirecrbl in shares held ?:a.lgulzuz:lc;s
80T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
4] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1IT) shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) As al N % of
held | (VD) a% of ass eg: 385 1 Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 9859536 9859536 21.49 9859536 9859536 |21.49
Group
(B) Public 811 36014064 36014064 | 78.51 36014064 36014064 | 78.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 815 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) [ = bered .
Category of . . . o, . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) !
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(I - X Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= " |no. | 9ft0t | 5o | of total
(a) (VIHX) Asa % | () Shares (@) | Shares
of (A*B+C2) held held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 21.49 9859536
Group
(B) Public 78.51 35952064
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 45811600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lgafnly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
. . shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up E)nderllytmrg ]leld (ViD (calc?lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totai/
Shareholders (I) | (1IT) shares equity | 5 oPosttory aspe asa’
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+H(V)+| SCRR, of
held (VD) (VD) 1957) (VII) | (pass eg | Class Tote_sl
Asa % of X . | Total Voting
(%) egly .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) {ﬁgxﬁfgséiﬁ?; 9859536 9859536 |21.49 9859536 9859536 |21.49
(SAU;)(_;I;()m 4 9859536 9859536 |21.49 9859536 9859536 |21.49
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;[rlgmoter 4 9859536 9859536 |21.49 9859536 9859536 |21.49
Group
(A)=(A)
(D)HA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i)) shareholders | 7¢¢ 3002159 3002159 | 6.54 3002159 3002159 | 6.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 29518592 29518592 | 64.35 29518592 29518592 | 64.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2‘;53;")“ 16 3493313 3493313 [ 7.62 3493313 3493313 |7.62
(Sl;;)(-}"l;otal 811 36014064 36014064 | 78.51 36014064 36014064 | 78.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 811 36014064 36014064 | 78.51 36014064 36014064 | 78.51
(H)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 815 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 815 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhagesd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) Lo .
Underlying . . - encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a ]
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . u - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. [ of total
() (VID+X)Asa% [ () |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.49 9859536
(Slu)b'T"tal @ 2149 9859536
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 21.49 9859536
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.54 2984159
(a(ii)) 64.35 29474592
(e) 7.62 3493313
Sub-Total (B) 78.51 35952064
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
78.51 35952064
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (AB+C2 100 45811600
Total (A+B+C) 100 45811600




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHAKUL KUMAR
AGARWAL

MANJU
AGARWAL

VIRENDER KUMAR
AGARWAL HUF

RISHAB KUMAR
AGARWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AJAPAT266M

ADZPAS868L

AAFHV4238Q

AJAPAT265]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3584000

3396000

2397500

482036

9859536

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

3584000

3396000

2397500

482036

9859536

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

~

.81

7.4

523

1.05

21.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3584000

3396000

2397500

482036

9859536

Class eg:y

Total

3584000

3396000

2397500

482036

9859536

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.81

7.4

523

1.05

21.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.81

7.4

5.23

1.05

21.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3584000

3396000

2397500

482036

9859536

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRENDER
KUMAR
AGARWAL

SUDIPTA
KUMAR
BISWAS

BHARTI
GARG

AJAY KUMAR
KAUSHIK

VINOD
KUMAR
AGARWAL

VIPUL
GARG

YASHODHA
DEVI

PAN (II)

AAGPA7283H

AILPB0705A

AZAPG3478M

AHGPK4874M

ACZPAT7471L

AEEPG7549E

AHZPD6361K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17236600

2311477

990000

674621

532000

513030

512000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

17236600

2311477

990000

674621

532000

513030

512000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.57

5.04

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.12

1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17236600

2311477

990000

674621

532000

513030

512000

Class eg:y

Total

17236600

2311477

990000

674621

532000

513030

512000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.57

5.04

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.12

1.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.57

5.04

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.12

1.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17236600

2311477

990000

674621

532000

513030

512000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HITESH GARG

RAHUL GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BUMPG0861Q

BAOPG2140J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

497025

23766753

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

500000

497025

23766753

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

500000

497025

23766753

Class eg:y

Total

500000

497025

23766753

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.08

51.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

497025

23766753

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than | percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALTOLITE ELECTRO SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

ARROW SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJCA2091F

AAJCA2087P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1563249

1535484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1563249

1535484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1563249

1535484

Class eg:y

Total

1563249

1535484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.41

3.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1563249

1535484

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details oflholdmg/ exercise ofrlght of the. SBO !
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect
Whether by virtue of:
Il:fsﬂ]on Nationality Ilzi)ss&ort Nationality -
. (Applicable . (Applicable Rights on E i
case of . | . case of I distributable | Exerci Xercis
PAN Nationality [ in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares [ dividend or |of L
foreign . foreign . rights h | | sienific
ional is selected) ional is selected) any other contro influen
national national distribution
ALTOLITE
NDER ELECTRO
AR AAGPA7283H India SIGNS AAJCA2091F India 341 |341 |O No No
RWAL PRIVATE
LIMITED
NDER ARROW
AR AAGPA7283H India SIGNS PVT [ AAJCA2087F India 335 335 |0 No No
RWAL LTD
AR AAGPA7283H India AAFHV4238Q India 523 [523 |0 No No
RWAL AGARWAL
HUF
Total: | 11.99 |11.99 |0




