General information about company	
Scrip code	539773
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE178TO1024
Name of the company	ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities				
		S.N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	no of charac	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	of Voting (XIV) Rights	7) Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9859536			9859536	21.49	9859536		9859536	21.49	
(B)	Public	811	36014064			36014064	78.51	36014064		36014064	78.51	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	815	45873600			45873600	100	45873600		45873600	100	

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				21.49					9859536
(B)	Public				78.51					35952064
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					45811600

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9859536			9859536	21.49	9859536		9859536	21.49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9859536			9859536	21.49	9859536		9859536	21.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	9859536			9859536	21.49	9859536		9859536	21.49
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	768	3002159			3002159	6.54	3002159		3002159	6.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	29518592			29518592	64.35	29518592		29518592	64.35
(e)	Any Other (specify)	16	3493313			3493313	7.62	3493313		3493313	7.62
Sub-Total (B)(3)		811	36014064			36014064	78.51	36014064		36014064	78.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		811	36014064			36014064	78.51	36014064		36014064	78.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		815	45873600			45873600	100	45873600		45873600	100
Total		815	45873600			45873600	100	45873600		45873600	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in				
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	cholding pattern of the Promoter and Pro			)						
(1)	Indian	ian											
(a)				21.49					9859536				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				21.49					9859536				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				21.49					9859536				
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older								
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institution	s											
(a(i))				6.54					2984159				
(a(ii))				64.35					29474592				
(e)				7.62					3493313				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				78.51					35952064				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				78.51					35952064				
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					45811600				
Total (A+B+C)				100					45811600				

		Individuals/H	indu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAKUL KUMAR AGARWAL	MANJU AGARWAL	VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL HUF	RISHAB KUMAR AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJAPA7266M	ADZPA5868L	AAFHV4238Q	AJAPA7265J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3584000	3396000	2397500	482036	9859536
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3584000	3396000	2397500	482036	9859536
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.81	7.4	5.23	1.05	21.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	T	_	1
Class eg:X	3584000	3396000	2397500	482036	9859536
Class eg:y					
Total	3584000	3396000	2397500	482036	9859536
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.81	7.4	5.23	1.05	21.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.81	7.4	5.23	1.05	21.49
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise end	umbered (XIII)		1	ı
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3584000	3396000	2397500	482036	9859536
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareho	olders holding	nominal share	capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL	SUDIPTA KUMAR BISWAS	BHARTI GARG	AJAY KUMAR KAUSHIK	VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL	VIPUL GARG	YASHODHA DEVI
PAN (II)	AAGPA7283H	AILPB0705A	AZAPG3478M	AHGPK4874M	ACZPA7471L	AEEPG7549E	AHZPD6361K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17236600	2311477	990000	674621	532000	513030	512000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17236600	2311477	990000	674621	532000	513030	512000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.57	5.04	2.16	1.47	1.16	1.12	1.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	17236600	2311477	990000	674621	532000	513030	512000
Class eg:y							
Total	17236600	2311477	990000	674621	532000	513030	512000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.57	5.04	2.16	1.47	1.16	1.12	1.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.57	5.04	2.16	1.47	1.16	1.12	1.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17236600	2311477	990000	674621	532000	513030	512000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	luals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nominal s	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH GARG	RAHUL GARG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BUMPG0861Q	BAOPG2140J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	497025	23766753
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	500000	497025	23766753
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.08	51.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	500000	497025	23766753
Class eg:y			
Total	500000	497025	23766753
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.08	51.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.08	51.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	497025	23766753
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (sp	pecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALTOLITE ELECTRO SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	ARROW SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJCA2091F	AAJCA2087P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1563249	1535484	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1563249	1535484	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	3.35	0
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1563249	1535484	0
Class eg:y			
Total	1563249	1535484	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	3.35	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	3.35	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1563249	1535484	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

sign	ificant	beneficial	owners

s of the	s of the SBO				Details of the	Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO i the reporting company, whether direct or indirect				
		Passport		NT - 111			Passport	Passport			Whether by virtue of:				
:	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of signification influence	
NDER AR RWAL	AAGPA7283H		India		ALTOLITE ELECTRO SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAJCA2091F		India		3.41	3.41	0	No	No	
NDER AR RWAL	AAGPA7283H		India		ARROW SIGNS PVT LTD	AAJCA2087F		India		3.35	3.35	0	No	No	
NDER AR RWAL	AAGPA7283H		India		VIRENDER KUMAR AGARWAL HUF	AAFHV4238Q		India		5.23	5.23	0	No	No	
									Total:	11.99	11.99	0			